
1050  

CLASS

XI MED/NON

1050  
1050  
1050  
1050  
1050  
1050  
1250
1250
1250
1800
1500

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
5000
5000
5000

12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700
12700

MONTHLY FEES ANNUAL CHARGE ADMISSION FEE

XI ART/COM

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

XII MED/NON 1800
1500

6000
6000

15000
15000XII ART/COM

FEE STRUCTURE 


