

ALPINEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

SANDHU NAGAR NEAR CIVIL CITY LUDHIANA



FEE STRUCTURE

CLASS MONTHLY FEES ANNUAL CHARGE ADMISSION FEE

CLASS	MONIALY FEES	ANNUAL CHARGE	ADMISSION FE
1	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
П	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
III	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
IV	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
V	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
VI	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
VII	₹1050	₹2500	₹12700
VIII	₹1250	₹2500	₹12700
IX	₹1250	₹2500	₹12700
Х	₹1250	₹5000	₹12700
XI MED/NON	₹1800	₹5000	₹12700
XI ART/COM	₹1500	₹5000	₹12700
XII MED/NON	₹1800	₹6000	₹15000
XII ART/COM	₹1500	₹6000	₹15000